City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

133 Pleasant St- etild it 04101 Contractor Name: Address: Past Use: Proposed Use: CC church parking lot Proposed Use: Sig Proposed Project Description: PE erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 Sig Thru June 39, 1997 Sig	Phone: Busines Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Phone: Busines Phone:	PERMIT FEE: \$ 35 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature:	970160 Permit issued: ISSUED FEB 27 1997 Zorie: 1 CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland 039-10 Flood Zone Subdivision
133 Plossent St- Ptid WE 04101 Contractor Name: Address: Past Use: Proposed Use: CO church parking lot parking lot \$ Proposed Project Description: stent Sig erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 Sig thru June 39, 1997 Sig	Phone: DST OF WORK: RE DEPT. Approved Denied DESTRIAN ACTIVITIE tion: Approved Approved Denied mature:	PERMIT FEE: \$ 35 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) with Conditions:	Permit Issued: ISSUED FEB 2 7 1997 Zorie: CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland 0 39-D - 0 Wetland 0 39-D - 0 Flood Zone Subdivision
Contractor Name: Address: Past Use: Proposed Use: CO church parking lot parking lot \$ parking lot stent \$ Proposed Project Description: stent \$ erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 \$ \$ Sig \$ \$ Proposed Project Description: \$ \$ stru June 39, 1997 \$ Sig \$ \$ Desid The Description: \$ \$ stru June 39, 1997 \$ Sig \$ \$ Sig <t< th=""><th>DST OF WORK: RE DEPT. Approved Denied DESTRIAN ACTIVITIE tion: Approved Approved Denied mature:</th><th>\$ 35 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) with Conditions: □</th><th>FEB 2 7 1997 Zorie: M CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision</th></t<>	DST OF WORK: RE DEPT. Approved Denied DESTRIAN ACTIVITIE tion: Approved Approved Denied mature:	\$ 35 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) with Conditions: □	FEB 2 7 1997 Zorie: M CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
Past Use: Proposed Use: CC church parking lot parking lot \$ parking lot stent \$ Proposed Project Description: Sig \$ erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 \$ \$ Sig \$ \$ \$ Intel Description: \$ \$ \$ stars June 39, 1997 \$ \$ Sig \$ \$ \$ Description: \$ \$ \$ stars June 39, 1997 \$ \$ Sig \$ \$ \$	DST OF WORK: RE DEPT. Approved Denied DESTRIAN ACTIVITIE tion: Approved Approved Denied mature:	\$ 35 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) with Conditions: □	FEB 2 7 1997 Zorie: M CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
church parking lot parking lot stent \$ parking lot stent \$ parking lot stent \$ parking lot stent \$ parking lot \$ parking lot \$ parking lot \$ parking lot \$ Fill Proposed Project Description: press tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 39, 1997 Sig	RE DEPT. Approved Denied DESTRIAN ACTIVITIE tion: Approved Approved Denied	\$ 35 INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) with Conditions: □	Zorie: Y CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
church parking lot parking lot stent Sig Proposed Project Description: erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 39, 1997 Sig	Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	Zorie: Y CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
Proposed Project Description: erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 39, 1997 Sig	Denied	Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) with Conditions:	Zorie: Y CBE: PORTLAND Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
Proposed Project Description: eract tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 39, 1997 Sig	Denied	Use Group: Type: Signature: ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) with Conditions:	Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
Proposed Project Description: erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 39, 1997 Sig	DESTRIAN ACTIVITE tion: Approved Approved Denied	ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
Proposed Project Description: erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 39, 1997 Sig	DESTRIAN ACTIVITE tion: Approved Approved Denied	ES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 30, 1997 Sig	tion: Approved Approved Denied	with Conditions:	Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision
erect tent for public event June 26, 1997 25 thru June 30, 1997 Sig	Approved Denied	with Conditions:	□ Shoreland □ Wetland □ Flood Zone □ Subdivision
thru June 30, 1997 Sig	Denied		□ Wetland 0 37-10 □ Flood Zone □ Subdivision
thru June 30, 1997 Sig	inature:		□ Flood Zone □ Subdivision
Sig		Date:	□ Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: 2/24/	ų r		Site Plan maj 🗆 minor 🗆 mm
Permit Taken By: L Chase Date Applied For: 2/24/			Zaning Anneal
1 This can be a set of the set of	I Cadand and a		Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and	rederat rules.		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			Conditional Use
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.	False informa-		□ Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			Approved Denied
			Li Demed
			Historic Preservation
			□ Not in District or Landmark
			Does Not Require Review
			□ Requires Review
			Action:
CERTIFICATION			
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is a			
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authori			
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) app	Date:		
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable nour to emore the provisions of the code(s) app	incable to such permit		
	- 28 7 7		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS:	DATE:	DUONE.	-
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.	DW Dink Dublic File	lyony Card-Increator	5
white-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.	r.w. Fink-Public File	ivery card-inspector	1 2 8

	• • •		5	1 - 10.5 - 1	
-	r			~	× ×
	4 S		·	· ····	i
й. <u>н</u> .	an an an an an		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1
	man at the state of a			and a start and a start and a start a st	
			and the second second		
				E	
					li in
			1		the second
15 IN4	Shand				
		2 2			
AND RANDACKS					
		Y			
	2	N'			-
	AR	5	8	#	
	15h	Ň	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	02	0
	÷.	,		0	St.
	HOUSE			F	$\mathbf{\lambda}$
	S.				
		. 109-			(A.
					J.
المراجعة والمراجع			Ferre		862
L	1 .				CV
	· · · · · ·				7
	1271	25 9NI	78 S		- · ·
					- 1 · 1 = 1 · 1 · 1
	12mil	s inversiond.	CC1.7A		· · · · · · ·
			TO CATION O		
	TALITZ A		0 1.014301		
Linchlin "	VOTILINO	50-10 × 112	VFal JTOH		
CHURCH	XUCUTALOW 74				· · · · ·
÷	, .				e marine e e
	• • • • •				
	· · ·			and the store	÷ .
				. I. Kulaka	÷

	Certificate of Flame Resistance							
va byg byd	REGISTERED FABRIC NUMBER 140.01	ISSUED BY TOPTEC, INC. 1905 N.E. MAIN ST. SIMPSONVILLE, S.C. 29681	Date manufactured 1/12/95 Dreof have been e). AL WAY 04103 reated with a flame-retardant that the application of said california and the Rules and m. Reg. No					
	This is to certify that the materials described on the obverse side hereof have been flame-retardant treated (or are inherently nonflammable).							
	FOR MAINE BY CANVAS	ADDRESS 53 INDUSTRI	AL WAY					
AND	CITY PORTLAND	STATEME	04103					
	 Certification is hereby made that: (Check "a" or "b") (a) The articles described on the obverse side of this Certificate have been treated with a flame-retardant chemical approved and registered by the State Fire Marshal and that the application of said chemical was done in conformance with the laws of the State of California and the Rules and Regulations of the State Fire Marshal. 							
1 4 1 9 6 1 6 0		Cher	n, Reg. No.					
	The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing							
	TOPTEC, INC.	MODEL	3030					
NOW D	Name of Production Superintendent	SERIAL# _ 950068	Noved By Washing					
JALA	ALALALALALALALALALALALALALALALALA							